
Last Name First Name Email
Absalan Alireza arabsalan7@gmail.com
Adejumo Kevin A.
Akoena Samuel dodziakoena@yahoo.com
Aleman Mauricio Ortiz m.ortiz@titanonesports.com.ec
Arruda Thiago Bacci Pere  thiagobacci10@gmail.com
Arruda Thiago thiagobacci10@gmail.com
Ashtary-Yazdi Daryoush daryoushay@gmail.com
Atangana Patrick patlechat23@gmail.com
Atinsola Ibrahim amamentsports@gmail.com
Awa Tse Kenah Emmanuel mackennah@yahoo.com
Awoyemi Oluwole wolexylink1@yahoo.com
Ayala Luis F. R. respuestadirecta@gmail.com
Banato Hernan hernan@crdsport.net
Banjo Babatunde tbanjo86@gmail.com
Baptiste Roberto robertobaptiste@gmail.com
Batayneh Hassan hassanbataineh@gmail.com
Bell Guy Alexander gbell@bellsportsmgt.com
Belo-Osagie Rasaki zybello@aol.com
Benthin Gerhard gerhardbenthin6@gmail.com
Berho Benoit Bernard berhobros@gmail.com
Bernardes Cleiton info@intersportmanagement.com
Brasil Matheus Lima m2c2sports@live.com
Burrus Terrance terryburrusoffice@gmail.com
Carteron Gregory gcarteron@yahoo.com
Castillo Miguel
Chari Osman 1sportalaw@gmail.com
Che Justus
Chery Wedzer wedzerchery@gmail.com
Chiat Noureddine nchiat@hotmail.com
Chukwuemeka Kingsely k_onyii@hotmail.com
Cisse Mamadi cissemamadi@yahoo.com
Cisse El Hadj Sandou escisse21@yahoo.com
Cohen Jacob
Coker Emmanuel O. oritsebawo.coker@gmail.com
Coronel Miguel Aurelio lucca3512@hotmail.com
Cousin Tega cousin_tega@yahoo.com
Curtin Jeffrey jeff.curtin@ipzusa.com
Desta Mezmureda mdawit.agent@yahoo.com
Diallo Alpha alphydi@gmail.com
Dourado Olavo Georgem ussocceragentsf@gmail.com
Ebert Gary W.
Ekiyor Boma
Ekokobe Roland ekokoberiw001@yahoo.co.uk
Elchehabi Ziad ziademori@yahoo.com
Frankiln Robert rfranklin3@cox.net
Gai Pa Saloum pasaloumgai@yahoo.com
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Galeano Henry info@intersportmanagement.com
Garcia Santiago santiago.garcia.escallon@gmail.com
Gartland Michael mgartlan@corsmag.com
Grabenheimer Nicolas nico@grabensports.com
Graf Ruedi rgraff@worldcupsoccercamrj.com
Gyimah Eric erickenzy20002000@yahoo.com
Hernandez Hector diego.lopez@promofut.com.mx
Hooper Dana
Hueng Wei weihuang1979@gmail.com
Iheme Bena benaiheme@gmail.com
Ihoya Osayande osayandeihoya1978@gmail.com
Jacob Aaron aaronjacob@ajfagency.com
Keinan Itamar
King Oliver oliver.p.king@gmail.com
Kobayashi Mikinori mkobayashi@abtscs.com
Krause John M. john.krause@yahoo.com
Lemoine Dominique dlemoine@ll-uslaw.com
Levy George geoffreyslevy@gmail.com
Loiacono Brice briceloiacono@gmail.com
Loos Regina
Loreto Luis U. tridors1@yahoo.com
Lucas Samuel prosports442@yahoo.com
Marinescu Tiberiu, Dan
Martinez Rodrigo rodrigolara2206@gmail.com
McCabe Patrick patrick@globalpremiermanagement.com
Megaloudis Chris chris@jamesgrantsports.com
Miglioranzi Stefani stefani@firstwavesports.com
Mimbas Silas silasmimba@yahoo.com
Mohamed Mohamed demodas22@yahoo.com
Molano Andres F. andres.molano5@gmail.com
Montanini Mario montaninimario@gmail.com
Mosquera Cristhian perez.13c@gmail.com
Murphy David dfcomurphy@hotmail.com
Newton Christopher thenewtonagencyllc@gmail.com
Nunez Luis luisnunez426@gmail.com
Obiora Uzodimna obiorauzo@yahoo.com 
Ohaeri Collins collygee@yahoo.com 
Omadhebor Owhoedena ovianosports@yahoo.com
Omeni Darlington darlington@canuasmg.com
Onyiaorah Kenneth onyiaorakenneth@yahoo.com
Oostendorp Ryan ryan@fnx.network
Opoku-Boamah Sir Francis sirfrancis1@hotmail.com
Osei Francis
Osiecki Grezegorz osiecki68@icloud.com
Ouji Chedly cbouji@aol.com
Oyeniya Adebayo bayooyeniya@yahoo.com
Parry James james@jamesparrysoccer.com
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Pavlostathis Georgia gpavlostathis@gmail.com
Perez Cristhian perez.13c@gmail.com
Petta Hugo hugo@pettacontracting.com
Priestly Damone damonep@gmail.com
Rakestraw Jon jrakestraw@rabonaboyz.com
Reynal Shalimar shalimar.reynal@gmail.com
Richard Sajeh sajehrichard@yahoo.com
Rita Amarildo coachpedro199@gmail.com
Roffo Niccolo nicco@globalpremiermanagement.com
Rojas Rodrigo rod@90dsg.com
Saad Adel adel@korastars
Sady Kennedy Matthew info@golmanagementgroup.com
Saltos Jaime saltosjaime@endoxosports.com
Schiano Benjamin bschiano@kmgsports.com
Segal Daniel dsegal@teamwass.com
Shaw Jabari Jabari_shaw@jabarishawlaw.com
Smith Reiner H. rsmith@kv-legal.com
Smith Iain Michael iainsmith@comcast.net
Soto Luis G. Tirado luis.g.tirado@gmail.com
Souza Ailton brazilny@hotmail.com
Spencer Adam L. pacificsge1976@gmail.com
Spencer Jon
Staack Jackson jack.staack@gmail.com
Tapia Luis Omar
Terreros Francisco Cisco@sportboxgroup.com 
Tirado Soto Luis luis.g.tirado@gmail.com
Toure Ibrahim ibrohimovic2239@gmail.com
Valencia Carlos A. soccerstars.cv@gmail.com
Vassilaras Evagelos evagelos@spartakosinternational.com
Wachsman Jacob jake@aslsportsgroup.com
Watt Idy David iw402@nyu.edu
Weinress Kevin
Williamson David-Ross drwilliamson@wilmellaw.com
Yorks Lyle info@jamesgrantsports.com
Zunder Aleksandr Aleksandr_zunder@yahoo.com
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Organization

Armament Sports

Soccer Index FC LLC

Bell Sports Management Group LLC

Sports Management Worldwide

Interperformances USA



Graben Sports and Entertainment, LLC

Talent and Sports, Inc.

AJF Agency / Invx LLC

GN Sports LLC

The Newton Agency

INDOMITABLE SPORTS MANAGEMENT

Sir Francis Auto Consultant LLC

Soccer Zone Group



Sporting Global, LLC

Onside Services, LLC

90 Degree Soccer Group

Gol Management Group Inc.
Endoxo Sports, LLP

LLME Sports Group, LLC

SportBox Group
Os Group Sports

ASL Group LLC

WilMelSport
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